Citizen Comments on 3513 Carothers Parkway Proposal

Attachments:

Consideration Of COF Contract No. 2019-0302 Parkland Impact Fee 

(Payment Of Fee Only) Agreement For Carothers Stacked Flats Between 

The City Of Franklin And Poora Properties For Payment Of Twenty-One 

Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Dollars ($21,520.00).

19-10197.

Sponsors: Lisa Clayton and Parks

Carothers Stacked Flats Agreement_Signed_Correction.pdfAttachments:

*Consideration Of Ordinance 2019-46, An Ordinance To Rezone 17.53 

Acres From Specific Development Mixed-Use (SD-X 3.39/68,961) District